INDEX OF AUTHORS

AUTHOR SESSION PAGE AUTHOR SESSION PAGE
Ajmera, Ramesh C. 2-5 86 Hendricks, Ross K, 1-4 11
Anderson, C. W. C. 7-4 133 Hines, M. E, 12-1 236
Arnold, S. 11-8 233 Holden, R. L. 3-2 47
Auld, B. A. 5-5 95 Hollan, L, 9-7 186
Holmstrom, F, Ross -7 142
Bahr, A, J. 5-4 92 Hopkins, John B, -7 142
Bandler, John W. 6-7 121
Bara, J. T, 4-4 71 Igarashi, M. 8-6 160
Batchelor, Donald B. 2-5 33 Ikemoto, M. A. 8-5 157
Bathker, D. A. 1-6 14 Ito, Y. 9-3 176
Beal, J. C. 2-3 27 Itoh, T, . 4-3 68
7-5 136 Izumi, Kazuo 7-2 128
7-6 139
Berger, U. S, 1-1 2 Johnson, Kenneth M, 9-6 182
Bertoni, H. L. 5-6 97 Jones, R, R, 12-3 241
Besser, Les 11-6 227 Jungmeister, Hans G. 10-3 198
Bolle, D, M, 4-4 71
Boreham, James F. 3-4 52 Kakihana, S. 9-1 170
Boyd, C. R, 12-6 248 Kalikstein, K. 4-1 62
Braginski, A, I. 12-3 241 Kino, G, S. 5-2 86
Burns, R. W. 3-2 47 Kinsner, W, 6-2 107
Klein, G. 12-6 248
Cameron, W, J. 7-4 133 Kleinman, C, J. 4-1 62
Carr, Paul H. 5-7 100 Kondo, Noriaki 10-5 204
Chao, G. 5-5 95 Komizo, H. 9-3 176
Charalambous, C. 6-7 121 Kosugi, Y. 2-2 24
Choi, Soon D, 3-4 52 Kramer, B, 9-7 186
Climer, B, J. 11-5 224 Kryger, D. 8-1 146
Coekin, J. A, 10-6 207 Kudo, Masahiko 1-5 14
Constant, E, 9-7 186 Kuno, H. J. 10-2 195
Cristal, Edward G. 8-2 149
11-1 212 Larsen, A, 2-6 36
Larson, T. R, 5-5 95
Davis, L. E, 12-7 251 Lashinsky, Herbert 2-5 33
de Gruyl, J. 2-6 36 Lee, Chong V. 9-4 179
Delfour, A. 4-5 74 lee, R. E. 5-4 92
de Ronde, F. C. 11-2 215 Lenzing, H, F. 10-4 201
de Santis, P. 12-2 238 Li, R. C. M. 5-6 97
Dickens, Lawrence E 3-5 55 Love, A, W, 1-2 5
Drugh, Paul 10-3 198 Luukkala, M. V. 5-2 86
Eichhorn, H. U. 7-4 133 McDonald, B. H. 6-4 113
Eisenhart, Robert L. 8-4 154 Mahmoud, S. F. 7-6 139
Endersz, G. 9-2 173 Markman, S, 5-6 97
English, D. L. 10-2 195 Masnari, N, A. 9-5 182
Masuda, Yoshio 10-5 204
Farrayre, A. 9-7 186 Matthews, E, VW, 8-5 157
From, William 11-3 218 Meguro, T. 9-3 176
Meier, Paul J. 11-4 221
Gardiol, F., E. 4-5 74 Ming, K. J. 11-5 224
Garver, Robert V. 3-1 44 Mittra, R. 4-3 68
Glazer, J. 4-7 74 Miyauchi, Kazuhiro 7-2 128
Gonda, J. 6-3 110 Moore, R. A, 12-3 241
Greenspan, M. 6-1 104 Moorthy, Sundaram C. 4-6 77
Gray, J. S. 10~-1 192
Nagai, Torao 12-4 243
Haddad, G. I. 9-5 182 Naito, Y. 2-2 24
Hall, James A, 7-3 131 8-6 160
Hansom, A, 3-6 58 Newfell, A, Timothy 7-7 142
Hardy, W. N, 1-2 5
Harrington, Roger F. 6-6 119 Oeffinger, T. R. 12-3 241
Hartmann, Clinton S. 5-1 84 Ohta, Tomozo 10-5 204
Harvey, Morris E, 2-1 22 Okajima, Toru 1-5 14
Hata, Masayaso 10-5 204 Okamura, Sohji 12-4 243
Hazel, Morrin E. 7-7 142 Oliner, A. A, 5-6 97
Hellums, J. M. 12-7 251 Ore, Fred R. 6-5 116
Oxley, T. H. 3-6 58
11-5 224
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Parker, D.
Penfield, P, Jr,
Perry, R.
Pflieger, R, H.
Pippin, J.
Podell, A, F.

Pollack, M. A.
Priou, A.
Pucci, F.
Posateri, P. S,

Rawat, V.

Reid, M, S.
Ren, Chung-Li
Rhodes, J. D.
Rizzi, Peter A,
Robinson, L., A,

Salmer, G,
Schallenberg, J. L.
Schindler, G.

Seki, Seizu
Shinoda, M.
Shirahata, Kiyoshi
Shreve, W. R.
Sisson, M. J.

Slobodnik, A. J., Jr.

Spielman, Barry E.
Sullivan, F.
Swallow, G. H.

Taketomi, Daiji
Thomassen, K, I,
Torre, E, Della
Trew, R. J.
Truesdale, Keith
Tsai, Wei C,

Unger, H, G.
Vucins, V.

Ward, R, D.
Weir, W, B,
Wendt, E. J.
Wenzel, R. J.
Wexler, A.
Whelehan, J.
White, Edward F.
Wicking, J. R.

Young, Leo
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179
65
173

68
30
36
163
113
36
142
207
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INDEX OF INSTITUTIONAL LISTINGS

AEI Semiconductors, Limited
AIL, a divison of Cutler-Hammer
Alpha Industries, Inc,

Andrew Corporation
Anixter/Mark Products

Avantek, Inc,

Bendix

Bradley Electronics

Corry Micronics, Inc.
Electronic Space Systems Corp.
Emerson & Cuming, Inc.

Ferranti Limited, Microwave Group
GE Microwave Devicesx

General Radio Company
Hewlett-Packard Company
Horizon House

IIT Research Institute

MCL, Inc.

190
1
144
61
124
210
235
169
190
20
1
191
43
21
20
93
43
125

Merrimac Research and Development, Inc.
Micromega Division/Bunker Ramo Corp.
Micro-Now Instrument Co., Inc.
Microwave Associates, Inc.

Microwave Development Labs, Inc.
Microwave Systems News

Microwaves Magazine

Narda Microwave Corporation
Omni-Spectra, Inc,

PRD Electronics, Inc,

Rantec, a division of Emerson Electric
R. ¥. Specialists

Sage Laboratories

Solitron Devices

Stanford Research Institute

Transco Products, Inc.

TRW Semiconductors*

Weinschel Engineering

*Sponsoring coffee breaks also

LIST OF EXHIBITORS

AEI Semiconductors, Limited
Andrew Corporation
Anixter/Mark Products
Bradley Electronics

Emerson & Cuming,

Inc.

General Radio Company
Hewlett-Packard Company

MCL, Inc.

Micro~Now Instrument Co., Inc.
Microwave Associates, Inc,
Microwave Development Labs, Inc.
Microwave Systems News

Narda Microwave Corporation

R. F. Specialists

Weinschel Engineering

LIST OF HISTORIAL EXHIBITORS

The following companies provided an Historical Exhibit illustrating the growth of the

microwave industry over the past several decades:

Andrew Corporation

Custom Materials, Inc.

General Microwave Corporation

Microlab/FXR
Omni-Spectra, Inc.
Phelps-Dodge

PRD Electronics

Radiation International, Inc.

Radiation Systems, Inc.
Sage Laboratories, Inc.
Transco Products, Inc.
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125
102
211
42
103

235
103
169
145

93
145
102
124
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